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 Hi Mag Spring-Lix

A High Magnesium Mineral Supplement
 Designed for All Classes of Beef Cattle 

Nutritional Analysis
Crude Protein, min
Crude Fat, min
Crude Fiber, max
Calcium (Ca), min
Calcium (Ca), max
Phosphorus (P), min
Salt (NaCl)
Magnesium (Mg), min
Potassium (K), min
Copper (Cu), min
Iodine (I), min
Manganese (Mn), min
Selenium (Se), min
Zinc (Zn), min
Vitamin A, min 
Vitamin D3, min 
Vitamin E, min 

12.00%
5.00%
2.50%
1.00%
1.50%
1.50%

(none added)
4.00%
4.00%

600 ppm
100 ppm
415 ppm

9 ppm
1,500 ppm

220,000 IU/lb 
40,000 IU/lb  

200 IU/lb

Key Features and Benefits 

Tub Management Guidelines

- Formulated with 4% magnesium for     
   grazing lush pastures or legume hay

- Palatable Delivery of magnesium to     
   help combat grass tetany every day 

- Contains supplemental micronutrients to  
   complement extra magnesium 

- Uniformed Consumption across entire herd

- Weather Resistant Delivery System to help eliminate waste

-Expected Intake: 1/3-1/2 lb. per head per day
-O�er one, 200 lb. tub per 35-50 head of cattle initially,         
  adjust number if needed
-This product sheet is intended to provide feeding                  
  guidelines
-Always read and follow product label directions
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